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Kimberlene Lanier 
Marketing Assets 
P.O. Box 3482 
Humble, TX  77347 
Phone: 713-423-4799 
Fax: 832-553-2726 
Kim@marketingassets.net  

Limas Jefferson 
Jefferson Associates, Inc. 
17045 El Camino Real, Suite 100 
Houston, TX  77058 
Phone: 281-286-4000 ext. 106 
Fax:  281-286-1048 
ljefferson@usa.com

Bernie Francis 
Business Control Systems 
3939 Beltline Rd. #450 
Addison, TX 75001 
Phone: 972-241-3392 
Fax: 972-241-7757 
Bernie.francis@bcsmis.com  

Patti Stevens-Lovell 
CCI 
11757 Katy Freeway #800 
Houston, TX  77029 
Phone:  281-493-9700 
Fax:  281-493-2405 
plovell@ccihouston.com

Lin Metcalf 
ACS, Inc. 
2725 Greymont Court 
Cumming, GA 30041 
Phone: 770-888-0097 
fax: 678-807-1966 
lin.Metcalf@acs-inc.com  

Geoff Basford 
4b Technology Group 
3103 Stargate Ct.  
Houston, TX  77068 
Phone: 832-249-9379 
Fax:  832-249-9756 
Geoff.basford@4btechnology.com  

Don Richards 
Carter and Burgess 
55 Waugh Drive Ste. 400 
Houston, TX 
Phone:  713-869-7900 
Fax: 713-869-2556 
Don.Richards@b-c.com  

Terry Basford 
4b Technology Group 
3103 Stargate Ct.  
Houston, TX  77068 
Phone: 832-249-9379 
Fax:  832-249-9756 
Terry.basford@4btechnology.com

Tom Chappell 
Infosys Development Group 
One Greenway Plaza, Suite 130 
Houston, TX  77046 
Phone: 713-664-3700 
Fax:  713-552-1782 
tchappell@infosysdg.com

Don Rohrer 
Magrabbit 
9629 Meadowbriar 
Houston, TX  77063 
713-780-8840 
drohrer@Qisolutions.com

Christopher Spence 
Procorp Associates, Inc. 
10077 Grogan’s Mill Road, Ste. 200 
The Woodlands, TX  77380 
Phone:  281-298-6399 
Fax:  281-298-6388 
cspence@procorppai.com  
 
 

Gary Morrison 
Thomas Group 
5221 N. O’Connor Blvd, Suite 500 
Irving, TX  75039 
214-755-6935 
972-443-1701 
gmorrison@thomasgroup.com
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David E. Rutledge 
Campus Works, Inc. 
330 Pineapple Ave. Suite 113 
Sarasota, FL  34236 
Phone:  941-316-0308 
Fax:  941-954-2398 
jday@campusworksinc.com  

Christina Carlisle 
Thomas Group 
5221 N. O’Connor Blvd, Suite 500 
Irving, TX  75039 
214-755-6935 
972-443-1701 
ccarlisle@thomasgroup.com
 

SUN 
16000 N. Dallas Pkwy 
Dallas, TX  75248 
214-783-5943 
brent.goeffe@sun.com  

Irene Griffith 
PSI 
5909 West Loop South #390 
Bellaire, TX  77401 
Phone:  713-355-2202 
Fax:  713-355-3997 
ireneg@petrosys.com

Doug McKreakon 
SDI 
5821 Southwest Freeway 
Houston, TX  77057 
Phone: 713-523-9911 
Fax: 713-523-4746 
dmckreaken@sditx.com  

David Wick 
Comsys 
440 Louisiana Ste. #1305 
Houston, TX  77002 
Phone:  713-547-0700 
Fax:  713-547-0777 
dwick@comsys.com

Robert Rice 
VDI Communications 
9189 Winkler 
Houston, TX  77017 
Phone:  713-776-3237 
Fax:  713-988-7881 
brice@vdicommunications.com  

Scott Parks 
Debitte Consulting 
Scott.packs@debitteconsulting.com
 

DC Services 
261 W Rittenhouse 
Houston, TX  77076 
Phone:  281-250-6672 
Fax:  713-733-5335 
rene@dcservicesonline.com  

eBusiness 1 
7510 Hornwood Dr. #1607 
Houston, TX  77036 
Phone:  713-780-0100 
Fax:  713-733-2350 
sales@ebusiness1.net  

Daryl Williams 
IBM 
Two Riverway 15th Floor 
Houston, TX  77056 
Phone:  713-940-1370 
Fax:  845-491-5107 
Dwillia1@ux.ibm.com  

Helen L. Callier,  
Six Sigma Blackbelt 
Bradlink LLC (SBE) 
P.O. Box 6115 
Kingwood, TX  77325 
Phone:  281-361-5809 
Fax:  713-777-4192 
Helen@bradlinkwebdesign.com  
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Centrix Systems 
6363 Richmond Ave., 278 
Houston, TX  77057 
Phone:  713-622-4524 
Fax:  713-253-3288 
jknierien@centrixsys.com  

Professional Resource Plus 
11520 N. Central Expwy #114 
Dallas, TX  75243 
Phone:  214-341-8727 
Fax:  214-341-9262 
madedipe@prpit.com  

Godhead Technology (Small IT Business.  
Minority Owned Majority Women) 
618 Johnson Lane 
Sugarland, TX  77479 
Phone:  281-827-6449 
pjohnson@godheadtechnology.com  

Sungard HE 
Leased in Moitland FL 
Sungard Higher Education 
3100 Cleborne 
Houston, TX  77004 
Phone: 713-313-7696 
Cell: 281-914-5147 
Fax: 713-313-6876 
deshotelax@tsu.edu, 
adeshotel@sungardhe.com  

TelCove Communications 
3100 Wilcrest Dr. Ste. 200 
Houston, TX  77077 
832-553-2237 
713-655-7996 
Gregory.Pierre@telcove.com  

Infinitive Global Services 
2500 W. Loop South Suite 515 
Houston, TX  77027 
Phone:  713-963-9240 
subat@infinitive.com

Houston IVIFI 
2500 City West 
Houston, TX  77042 
Phone: 281-651-8700 
Fax:  281-228-8959 
ray@thehoustonivifi.com  

HP  
20555 Tomball Parkway 
Houston, TX  77070 
800-888-3224 
Mike.Faherty@hp.com  

Global Times, Inc. 
3143 Yellowstone Blvd 
Houston, TX  77054 
Phone:  713-940-6020 
Fax:  713-748-3748 
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